3M Purifi cation
Product Brochure
  Precise Contaminant Removal
  Improved Effl uent Quality
  Reduced Operating Costs
   Betapure™ AU
         Cartridges & Capsules
 Rigid Filter Media

Depth Filter Cartridges & Capsules
7
Polyolefi n Betapure AU cartridge ordering guide
Cartridge
Type
Cartridge
Length*
Grade / Micron rating
Absolute (Nominal)
Betapure AU
Media End Modifi cation Flat Gasket or
O-ring material
AU = Betapure AU 09 = 9 3/4˝
10 = 10˝
19 = 19 ½˝
20 = 20˝
29 = 29 ¼˝
30 = 30˝
39 = 39˝
40 = 40˝
B = 20 μm abs (5 μm)
C = 30 μm abs (10 μm)
E = 40 μm abs (20 μm)
G = 70 μm abs (30 μm)
L = 90 μm abs (50 μm)
Q = 100 μm abs (75 μm)
V = 140 μm abs (100 μm)
W = 160 μm abs (150 μm)
X = 190 μm abs (175 μm)
11 = Polyolefi n A = Millipore
B = Code 7 Bayonet Lock
C = Code 8 double O-ring
D = DOE with hard cap (Length = 10” nominal)
E = DOE with hard cap (Length = 9 3/4” nominal)
F = Code 3 Double O-ring fl at cap
A = Silicone (MVQ)**
B = Fluorocarbon (FPM)**
C = Ethylene Prop. (EPDM)**
D = Nitrile (NBR)**
N = No End modifi cation G = Polyethylene
N = None
* other lengths on request                                                                                       ** ISO Designation                                                                                                      Example: AU 29 C11 NG
Polyester Betapure AU cartridge ordering guide
Cartridge
Type
Cartridge
Length*
Grade / Micron rating
Absolute (Nominal)
Betapure AU
Media End Modifi cation Flat Gasket or
O-ring material
AU = Betapure AU 09 = 9 3/4˝
10 = 10˝
19 = 19 ½˝
20 = 20˝
29 = 29 ¼˝
30 = 30˝
39 = 39˝
40 = 40˝
A*** = 8 μm abs (3 μm)
B = 20 μm abs (5 μm)
C = 30 μm abs (10 μm)
E = 40 μm abs (20 μm)
G = 70 μm abs (30 μm)
12 = Polyester A = Millipore
B = Code 7 Bayonet Lock
C = Code 8 double O-ring
D = DOE with hard cap (Length = 10” nominal)
E = DOE with hard cap (Length = 9 3/4” nominal)
F = Code 3 Double O-ring fl at cap
A = Silicone (MVQ)**
B = Fluorocarbon (FPM)**
C = Ethylene Prop. (EPDM)**
D = Nitrile (NBR)**
N = No End modifi cation G = Polyethylene
N = None
* other lengths on request                               ** ISO Designation                                         ***require D or E end  modifi cation                                                                 Example: AU 09 B12 NN
Betapure AU Z grade cartridge ordering guide
Cartridge
Type
Cartridge
Length*
Betapure AU
Media End Modifi cation Flat Gasket or
O-ring material
Absolute
Removal rating
AU =
Betapure AU
09 = 9 3/4˝
10 = 10˝
19 = 19 ½˝
20 = 20˝
29 = 29 ¼˝
30 = 30˝
39 = 39˝
40 = 40
Z 13 = Polyolefi n/Glass
Z 11 = Polyolefi n/Polyolefi n
B = Code 7 Bayonet Lock
C = Code 8 double O-ring
D = DOE with hard cap (Length = 10” nominal)
E = DOE with hard cap (Length = 9 3/4” nominal)
F = Code 3 Double O-ring fl at cap
A = Silicone (MVQ)**
B = Fluorocarbon (FPM)**
C = Ethylene Prop. (EPDM)**
D = Nitrile (NBR)**
Z13 material only
020 = 2 μm abs
030 = 3 μm abs
050 = 5 μm abs
Z11 material only
060 = 6 μm abs
070 = 7 μm abs
080 = 8 μm abs
100 = 10 μm abs
120 = 12 μm abs
150 = 15 μm abs
N = No End modifi cation G = Polyethylene
* other lengths on request                                                                                       ** ISO Designation                                                                                                      Example: AU 20 Z11 BB 100
The Betapure AU Series capsule is a  polypropylene encapsulated fi lter that eliminates
the need for a separate fi lter vessel. Available in a wide range of confi gurations
(see ordering guide) including sanitary fl ange and hose barb connections, the 2.5”
and 5” capsules are ideal for small batch and fi lter test applications. The following
are typical water fl ow rates for Betapure AU capsules with 1 ½” sanitary fl ange
connections. Other end connections will aff ect maximum fl ow rates, see table below.
Consult factory representative for fl ow rates using optional end connections or visit
www.3MPurifi cation.com.
Betapure AU Series Capsules
For more contact addresses visit our website www.3M.eu/fi ltration or www.3Mpurifi cation.com/international.
Data may be subject to change without further notice.
© 3M 2011. All rights reserved.
v.3 - DOC10061
LITCTBPAU1.EU - 0711
3M United Kingdom plc
3M Purifi cation
3M Centre, Cain Road
Bracknell, RG12 8HT
United Kingdom

½” Hose barb 11.4 l/min 103 mbar
¼” MNPT 5.7 l/min 165 mbar
Betapure AU Series fi lter capsule ordering guide
Type Grade * Absolute rating (μm) Confi guration Nominal length End connections Vent O-ring option Packaging Option
AU
= Betapure AU
Z13020 = 2 μm
Z13030 = 3 μm
Z13050 = 5 μm
Z11060 = 6 μm
Z11070 = 7 μm
Z11080 = 8 μm
Z11100 = 10 μm
Z11120 = 12 μm
Z11150 = 15 μm
B11 = 20 μm
C11 = 30 μm
E11 = 40 μm
G11 = 70 μm
L11 = 90 μm
Q11 = 100 μm
V11 = 140 μm
W11 = 160 μm
X11 = 190 μm
C = Capsule 01 = 2.5”
02 = 5”
A = 1 ½ “ sanitary fl ange
B = ½” hose barb (14 mm)
C = ¼” MNPT
D = 3/8” FNPT
E = ¼” - 5/16” - 3/8” tapered
hose barb
A = Silicone (MVQ)**
B = Fluorocarbon
(FPM)**
C = Ethylene Propylene
(EPDM)**
01 = 1 capsule
03 = box of 3 capsules
20 = box of 20 capsules
Example: AU Z13050 C 01 A A 03
*  Grades Z13020 through Z13050 employ a glass paper insert     -  Grades Z11060 through Z11150 employ a polypropylene insert                      ** ISO Designation
Flow Rates for 2.5” Capsules with 1 ½” Sanitary Flanges at 20 °C
1 2 3 4
5
6
7
0.0 3.8 7.6 11.4 15.1 18.9 22.7
34
69
103
138
172
0
Fluid Flow (litres/min)
Di
ffe
re
nt
ia
l P
re
ss
ur
e
(m
ba
r)
Filter
Grades
1 = Z13-020
2 = Z13-030
3 = Z11-070